

Present :-Leena Golder, ADJ,Basirhat (In-charge)

J.O CODE NO. WB00894

CNR No. 1000 1857 2021

S.T.-14(06)23 / S.C.-182/21

Order no. 08 dated 27.02.24

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the (02) accused persons on Court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present.

No witness is turned up today.

P.O is on leave.

RO Basirhat submitted report regarding service of summon.

Let it be kept with the record.

Schedule has been changed.

Case is adjourned.

To 27.11.24 and 28.11.24 for evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me

ADJ FTC – I, Basirhat

ADJ FTC – I, Basirhat  
(In-Charge)